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WHEY 
PROTEIN 
CONCENTRATE

W80® goes one step further and offers whey protein concentrate 
Lactomin® 100% German quality which gives a plus of quality to our 

already famous protein.

DESCRIPTION

W80® is a professional formula concentrate whey protein 
obtained by ultrafiltration 100%.

W80® is a complete source of nitrogen that contributes to 
muscle protein of the highest quality to help its develop-
ment.

W80® finally has applied a full array of digestive enzymes. 
Bromelain and papain are digestive enzymes that greatly 
facilitate the assimilation and digestion of protein, which 
makes together with the delicious flavors of W80® enjoy a 
quality and maximum digestion.

DIRECTIONS 

Mix a portion (30g = 1 scoop) in 250 ml of water or 
skimmed milk.

PRESENTATION
Jar 900 G/2000 G. FLAVORS: Chocolate, vanilla, strawberry 
white chocolate, pineapple coconut, cinnamon roll.
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Alanine 
Arginine 
Aspartic Acid 
Cysteine 
Glutamic acid 
Glycine 
Histidine*** 
Isoleucine*** 
Leucine***

4.78
2.69

10.68
2.39

17.11
1.86
1.81
5.66

10.51

Lysine*** 
Methionine*** 
Phenylalanine*** 
Proline 
Serine 
Threonine*** 
Tryptophan*** 
Tyrosine
Valine***  

9.12
1.81
3.21
5.66
5.31
7.24
1.40
3.03
5.73

PROFILE OF AMINO ACIDS (% OF PROTEIN)

***Essential amino acids

*NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Energy

Fat
   - Of Which fat saturates
Carbohydrates
   - Of Which sugars
Proteins 
Salt
Digestive Enzymes
Bromelain 
Papain

30g
496,96 kj

118,89 Kcal 
1,73 g
0,72 g
2,63 g
2,20 g

23,18 g
0,33 g

10 mg
10 mg

100g
1656,58 Kj

396,31 kcal
5,79 g
2,43 g
8,78 g
7,34 g

77,27 g
1,11 g

33 mg
33 mg

**%RI (30g)
5,92%

2,47%
3,60%
1,01%
2,44%

46,36%
5,50%

-
-

**%RI (Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ/2000 kcal)

*These nutritional values are average values. Between each flavor there 
are small differences.

INGREDIENTS
INGREDIENTS CHOCOLATE: Milk protein [Whey protein concentrate (milk) Lactomin 80-E, emulsifier 
(sunflower lecithin)], cocoa powder, flavor, sodium chloride, emulsifier (soy lecithin), sweeteners (acesulfa-
me k, sucralose), bromelain extracted from Ananas comosus (1200 GDU/g), papain extracted from Carica 
papaya (6000 USP). ALLERGEN INFORMATION: Contains milk and products thereof (including lactose) 
and soy. May contain traces of gluten, egg, apio, sulphur dioxide, sulphites, fish, molluscs and crustaceans. 
 
INGREDIENTS VANILLA: Milk protein [Whey protein concentrate (milk) Lactomin 80-E, emulsifier 
(sunflower lecithin)], flavor, sodium chloride, sweeteners (acesulfame k, sucralose), bromelain extracted 
from Ananas comosus (1200 GDU/g), papain extracted from Carica papaya (6000 USP). ALLERGEN 
INFORMATION: Contains milk and products thereof (including lactose). May contain traces of gluten, egg, 
soy, sulphur dioxide, sulphites, fish, molluscs and crustaceans.

INGREDIENTS STRAWBERRY WHITE CHOCOLATE: Milk protein [Whey protein concentrate (milk) Lactomin 
80-E, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin)], flavors, sodium chloride, colour (beetroot red), sweeteners (acesulfa-
me k, sucralose), bromelain extracted from Ananas comosus (1200 GDU/g), papain extracted from Carica 
papaya (6000 USP). ALLERGEN INFORMATION: Contains milk and products thereof (including lactose). 
May contain traces of gluten, egg, soy, sulphur dioxide, sulphites, fish, molluscs and crustaceans.

INGREDIENTS PINEAPPLE-COCONUT: Milk protein [Whey protein concentrate (milk) Lactomin 80-E, emul-
sifier (sunflower lecithin)], flavors, acid (citric acid), sodium chloride, sweeteners (acesulfame k, sucralo-
se), bromelain extracted from Ananas comosus (1200 GDU/g), papain extracted from Carica papaya (6000 
USP), colour (sulphite ammonia caramel). ALLERGEN INFORMATION: Contains milk and products thereof 
(including lactose), sulphur dioxide and sulphites. May contain traces of gluten, egg, soy, fish, molluscs and 
crustaceans. 

INGREDIENTS CINNAMON ROLL: Milk protein [Whey protein concentrate (milk) Lactomin 80-E, emulsi-
fier (sunflower lecithin)], flavor, emulsifier (soy lecithin), sodium chloride, cinnamon powder, sweeteners 
(acesulfame k, sucralose), bromelain extracted from Ananas comosus (1200 GDU/g), papain extracted 
from Carica papaya (6000 USP). ALLERGEN INFORMATION: Contains milk and products thereof (inclu-
ding lactose) and soy. May contain traces of gluten, egg, sulphur dioxide, sulphites, fish, molluscs and 
crustaceans.


